
Arts Tent Workshops

program + arts tent + map
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6:30 – 8am
8 – 10am
8 – 10am
9 – 10am
10am – 12pm
10am – 12pm
12 – 1pm
1 – 3pm
1 – 3pm
1 – 3pm
3 – 5pm
3 – 5pm

SATURDAY
Sunrise Song of the Soul Meditation w  Meditation Mackay
Make Suncatchers with Leah @ ‘Bugged?’ Stall
String Art with Daniella
Laughter Yoga w Kellie (All ages)
Moon Craft w  Sonja
Mindful Watercolour w  Dani Em (Adults and teens only)
Circus Skills workshop w Sensory Circus (Performance follows at Strawberry Stage)
Pinecone Craft w Chris
Cacao Ceremony followed by Freestyle Movement with Emmalese (age 15+)
Jute Rope Baskets w Lynn
Clay Creatures w Mel
Stick Bugs w Vynca (Bring a ‘found stick’)

6:30 – 8am
8 – 10am
8 – 10am
9 – 10am
10am – 12pm
10am – 12pm
12 – 1pm
1 – 3pm
1 – 3pm
2 – 3pm
3 – 5pm
3 – 6pm

SUNDAY
Sunrise Song of the Soul Meditation w  Meditation Mackay
Clay Creatures w Mel
Lightcatcher Frames w Tammy
Laughter Yoga w Kellie (All ages)
Stick Bugs w Vynca (Bring a ‘found stick’)
Tie Dye w Team Spiral (BYO white shirt)
Circus Skills workshop w Sensory Circus (Performance follows at Strawberry Stage)
Jute Rope Baskets w Lynn
Moon Craft w  Sonja
Laughter Yoga w Kellie (All ages)
Cacao Ceremony followed by Freestyle Movement with Emmalese (age 15+)
Circus Skills workshop w Sensory Circus (Performance follows at Strawberry Stage)

6:30 – 8am
8 – 10am
9 – 10am
9am – 12pm

MONDAY
Sunrise Song of the Soul Meditation w  Meditation Mackay
Make Suncatchers with Leah @ ‘Bugged?’ Stall
Laughter Yoga w Kellie (All ages)
Collaborative ‘Wintermoon’ collage 
with  Daniela



5pm
5:30pm
6pm
6:30pm
7pm
7:30pm
8pm
8:30pm
9pm
9:30pm
10:30pm

MAIN STAGE
Mina Copada

Andrea Kirwin + Claire Evelynn

The Tuckshop Ladies

The Kelly Family Band

The Round Mountain Girls

Matt Tandy and Eales Road

STRAWBERRY STAGE

Stephen Lovelight

Rebecca Wright

Katie Richards Band

Jesse Morris

David Flower Band

Friday

8am
9am
9:30am
10am
12pm
1pm
2pm
2:30pm
3pm
3:30pm
4pm
4:30pm
5pm
5:30pm
6pm
6:30pm
7pm
7:30pm
8pm
8:30pm
9pm
9:30pm
10:30pm

MAIN STAGE
Meditation and yoga with Manyia

Soul practice w Bronwyn Garland

Rebecca Wright
Hillbilly Goats
Paul Fogarty

Katie Richards Band

Out of Abingdon

Amber Farnan Band

Welcome to Country

The Tuckshop Ladies

Fat Cigars Tribal Dance Band

Round Mountain Girls

David Flower Band

STRAWBERRY STAGE

Punch & Judy Show

Amazing Drumming Monkeys
Sensory Circus Tribe
Andrea Kirwin + Claire Evelynn
Sean the Wintermoon Magician
Mina Copada

Stephen Lovelight
 
Category 5
 
Innocent Eve
 
The Kelly Family Band
 
Loren Kate
 
Jack Raymond Duo
 
Matt Tandy & Eales Road 

Saturday

8am
9:30am
10am
11am
12pm
1pm
2pm
2:30pm
3pm
3:30pm
4pm
4:30pm
5pm
5:30pm
6pm
6:30pm
7pm
7:30pm
8pm
8:30pm
9pm
9:30pm
10pm

MAIN STAGE
Meditation and yoga with Manyia
Soul practice w Bronwyn Garland

Andrea Kirwin + Claire Evelynn
Hillbilly Goats
The Kelly Family Band play The Barleyshakes

Ari Isabella

Loren Kate

Innocent Eve

Jack Raymond Duo

JC & The Tree

Rosie Pyrospirals Fire Show
Sean the Wintermoon Magician
The Tuckshop Ladies

Fat Cigars Tribal Dance Band

Round Mountain Girls

STRAWBERRY STAGE
Poets Breakfast
Punch & Judy Show
Amazing Drumming Monkeys

Sensory Circus Tribe
David Flower Band

Paul Fogarty

Category 5

Out of Abingdon

Sensory Circus Tribe

Rebecca Wright

Amber Farnan Band

Katie Richards Band

Jesse Morris

Sunday

8am
9:30am
10am
11am
12pm
12:30pm
1pm
1:30pm
2pm
3pm
4pm

MAIN STAGE
Meditation and yoga with Manyia
Soul practice w Bronwyn Garland

Amazing Drumming Monkeys
Paul Fogarty

JC & The Tree

Loren Kate
The Kelly Family Band
Closing Concert - Matt Tandy

STRAWBERRY STAGE

Mina Copada

Jack Raymond Duo

Jesse Morris

David Flower Band

Monday


